Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Cardinal Health Ireland 241 Limited		08/13/2009	Limited Company: IRELAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CareFusion Manufacturing Ireland 241 Limited	
Street Address:	Arthur Cox Building	
Internal Address:	Earlsfort Terrace	
City:	Dublin 2	
State/Country:	IRELAND	
Entity Type:	Limited Company: IRELAND	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77111763	SONARA
Serial Number:	77111815	SONARA TEK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)739-2815

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: iprecordals@cpaglobal.com

Correspondent Name: CPA Global

Address Line 1: Liberation House

Address Line 2: Castle Street

Address Line 4: St. Helier, JERSEY JE1 1BL

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3:

> TRADEMARK 900172466 REEL: 004284 FRAME: 0941

77111763

ICH \$65.00

Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michelle Teixeira	
Signature:	/M/TEIXEIRA/	
Date:	09/28/2010	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Cardinal Health Ireland 241 Limited CN to Carefusion Manufacturing Ireland 241 Limited#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 004284 FRAME: 0942 Number 422983

Certificate of Incorporation on change of name

I hereby certify that

CARDINAL HEALTH IRELAND 241 LIMITED

having, by a Special Resolution of the Company, and with the approval of the Registrar of Companies, changed its name, is now incorporated as a limited company under the name

CAREFUSION MANUFACTURING IRELAND 241 LIMITED

and I have entered such name on the Register accordingly.

Given under my hand at Dublin, this

Thursday, the 13th day of August, 2009

for Registrar of Companies

RECORDED: 09/28/2010

TRADEMARK REEL: 004284 FRAME: 0943